Competitor(s)

Alayna Mould
Sophie Stevens
Emma Shipalesky
Sadie Finnebraaten
Ashlyn Goertzen
Brianna Wells

Jada Gardecki
Layla Klein
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Trinity Heartt
Jillian Stone
Reka Fodor
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Club

Mile 300 FSC
Fort St John
Fort St John
Grande Prairie SC
Fort St John
Mile 300 FSC
Manning FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John
Mile Zero FSC
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SKATECANADA

Barbara Stott

Date:

18-Feb-2017

Totem Interclub Competition

Dawson Creek, BC
2017-02-17 to 2017-02-19

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary
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16.05
16.03
15.78
15.08
14.98
14.04
13.98
13.27
13.20
13.03
12.17

Section EP
BC/YK 16.05
BC/YK 16.03
BC/YK 15.78

AB/NT/NU 15.08
BC/YK 14.98
BC/YK 14.04
AB/NT/NU 13.98
BC/YK 13.27
BC/YK 13.20
BC/YK 13.03
BC/YK 12.17
10:56:16AM

Tiffany Edwardsen
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